Bus

Bus 46 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
CeBepHoe knagbuie — AsTonopT KanmMHUHCKuiA CeBepHoe knagbuie — AstonopT KanuHuHcKuia
29 stops Monday 03:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:30
CeBepHoe knagbulle

Wednesday 03:30
OTtpenenue cesa3un Ne13 (MawwnHo)

Thursday 03:30
BonbHuya Ne19

Friday 03:30
Ynuua YekanvHa
M Saturday 03:30

aructparsnbHas ynvua

MaraauH Ne8 Sunday 03:30
ATtenbe Ne18

Route info
KynuHckas ynuua Direction: CeBepHoe knagbuie

Stops: 29

MNocenok NBapaenckmi
Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

KynuHckas ynuua

Atenbe Ne 18 Y C\ {
A\
X /
A

Ynuua NeHHagnsa 3aBoNoOKUHaA \
JlecHas E

PagnoctaHums Ne1

YI0THE A

cTaHums MHa-BocTo4vHas

ConHEYHBIRA

CajoBbiA

YnpaBneHne mexanusauum (yn. TanrmHckas)

O3epHLIA XEOCIT GX POHULAULLE

HEXK -
£ K =

TavirnHckas ynuua

H-2101

*Kunmaccue CHervpu @ﬁ
PacceeTHas ynuua

[ | 46 BusMaps

/
=] penStreetMap contributors

ToproBbili UeHTp (yn. PaccBeTHas)

MonuknuHuka (knnmaccms CHernpm)


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-46-574288618-1037860862
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-46-574288618-1037860862
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-46-574288618-1037860862

Ynuua TioneHuHa

JlepoBas apeHa

Ynuya CBeyHukoBa

LLlkona Ne211

KK CeBepHble CTpmku

KK CesepHas KopoHa

TK JlenTa

AsTonopTt KannHnHckui



Direction
AsTtonopTt KannHunHckmnihn — CeBepHoe knaabule

29 stops

Open route schedule

AsTONOpT KanMHUHCKMI

TK JlenTa

XK CeepHble CTpwxu

KK CeepHas KopoHa

LLikona Ne211

Ynvua CBeyHukoBa

INepoBas apeHa

Ynuua ToneHuHa

MonuknuHuka (PKunmaccme CHernpm)

Toprosbili ueHTp (yn. PaccBeTHas)

PacceeTHas ynuua

YKunmaccus CHervpu

TavirnHckas ynuua

YnpaBneHune mexanusauum (yn. TanrmHckas)

ctaHumsa UHa-BocTouHas

PagnoctaHums Ne1

JlecHas

Ynuua NeHHagnsa 3aBONOKUHaA

Atenbe Ne18

KynunHckas ynuua

Mocenok NBapaerickun

KynunHckas ynuua

Atenbe Ne18

MarasunH Ne8

MarucTpansHas ynuua

Route schedule
AsTtonopTt KannHnHcknihn — CeBepHoe knaabuule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: AsTonopT KanvHuHckui
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25

04:25


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-46-574288618-1037860862

Ynuua YekanvHa
BonbHuua Ne19
Otpenenue cesa3un Ne13 (MawwnHo)

CeBepHoe knagbulle

46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



